A Netika noradits neviens meklésanas kritérijs, tiek atspoguloti visi ieraksti.

# Persona
(vards,
uzvards,
juridiska
veidojuma
nosaukums)

3201 TaTbsHa,
leopruesHa,
JIOBAY; TaTbsaHa
[eopruesHa
JNIOBAY

Tatiana,
Georgievna,
LOBACH; Tatiana
Georgievna
LOBACH

Tatiana
Georgijevna
LOBAT]

3202 Nina Sergeevna

FAUSTOVA

HuHa CepreesHa
®AYCTOBA

Nina Sergejevna

FAUSTOVA

3203 Aleksandr
Jevgenijevitj
TJMYCHALOV
AnekcaHgp
EBreHbeBny
YMBIXAJIOB
Aleksandr
Evgenevich
CHMYHALOV

3204 Aung Naing Oo

3205 Charlie Than

Adrese

Khmelnytskyi, UA,
UKRAINE

Kyzyl, Republic of
Tuva, RU,
RUSSIAN
FEDERATION

00, UNKNOWN

Yangon, L 103,
Kenyeikthar Lane
6, FMI city, MM,
MYANMAR
Kyaukse,
Mandalay, MM,
MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR
00, UNKNOWN

Yangon, Room No
(23), Building No
(25), Palm Village
Villa, Yankin
Yanshin Street,
MM, MYANMAR
00, UNKNOWN
MM, MYANMAR

Personas
veids

Datums (Formata

gggg vai gggg-mm-
dd)

1974-01-08;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-21

person

1983-07-11;
2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

person

1990-06-13;
2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

person

1962-10-13,
1969-06-09;
2023-04-28,
2023-04-28;
2023-04-28;
2022-02-21

person

1950; 2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

person

02.05.2024 23:29 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

Saraksts

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

3201. - 3220. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

Programma

UKR

UKR

UKR

MMR

MMR

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133332-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133336-145780-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133340-145780-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133376-176000-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133383-145840-es

3206

3207

3208

3209

3210

3211

3212

3213

3214

3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

Persona
(vards,
uzvards,
juridiska
veidojuma
nosaukums)

Thet Thet Khine

U Maung Maung
Ohn

Maung Maung
Ohn

Shwe Kyein
U Shwe Kyein

U Aung Moe
Myint
Aung Moe Myint

U Than Tun
Than Tun

U Aung Lwin OO
Aung Lwin Oo

U Aung Saw Win
Aung Saw Win

Than Win

U Saw Ba Hline
Saw Ba Hline

U Soe 00
Soe Oo

U Than Soe
Than Soe

U Bran Shaung
Bran Shaung

U Myint Oo
Myint Oo

U Khin Maung
Oo
Khin Maung Oo

Adrese

Yangon, 127A
Dhamazadei
Road, Kamayut,
MM, MYANMAR
Mogok, MM,
MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR
00, UNKNOWN

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

MM, MYANMAR

Datums (Formata

gggg vai gggg-mm-
dd)

1967-08-19;
2023-04-28,
2023-04-28;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

Personas
veids

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person

person
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Saraksts Programma

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

MMR

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133388-176000-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133395-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133399-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133403-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133407-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133411-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133415-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133419-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133422-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133426-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133430-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133434-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133438-145840-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133442-145840-es

# Persona Adrese
(vards,
uzvards,
juridiska
veidojuma
nosaukums)

3220 Daw Nu Mya Zan MM, MYANMAR
Nu Mya Zan

Datums (Formata

gggg vai gggg-mm-
dd)

2022-02-21,
2022-02-21;
2022-02-21

Personas
veids

person
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https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/133446-145840-es

